Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2015-2016- For Course: Master of Business administration
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

(M.B.A))

Student Name

ADAGALE MAHESH SHIVAJI

AHIWALE AMARPALI MAKARAND

AKKANAWRU MAYURI MAHALING

ANANDACHE MAYURI MANOHAR

BELEKUNDRI POOJA DIPAK

BHAPKAR AKSHAY RAJENDRA

BHISE VIJAY DATTU

BUDDE AMAR JANARDHAN

DAREKAR PRATIBHA NAVNATH

DEOKATE NUTAN PANDURANG

DHAVAN PRADIP LALASAHEB

DHAVAN RUSHIKESH VINAYSING

DHIWAR YOGITA NILESH

GUNJAL KIRTI KISAN

JADHAV POOJA JAYWANT

JADHAV PRIYANKA RAJENDRA

JAGTAP AKSHAY KIRAN

KARANDE VIDYA KISAN

KHALATE VARSHA DILIP

KHAN NILOPHAR SHAHAJAHAN

KULKARNI SONAKSHI BALKRUSHNA

LOKHANDWALA AMMAR ALIASGAR

MALAVE MAYURI KAILAS

MANE KIRAN BHARAT

MANE SONALI RAMA

MORE KIRAN SANJAY

MULIK JYOTI VILAS

NANAWARE SACHIN DNYANDEV

OMASE ASHOK SADASHIV

PATIL RUTUJA DEEPAK

PAWAR AKASH AVINASH

Mother Name

SAKHUBAI

PADMA

MAHADEVI

KALPANA

SUREKHA

SUNITA

VANDANA

ANUSAYA

SWATI

ASHA

SUSHILA

KALPANA

SANGITA

SANGITA

ANITA

ARUNA

SANGITA

SHOBHA

ALKA

SHOKILA

ANURADHA

MUBARAKA

MANISHA

HEMA

SHASHIKALA

KUNDA

KALPANA

SUNITA

GANGUBAI

SWATI

USHA

College Unipune ID:IMMP011730

Year

Eligibility No
12015018776
12015018766
12015018795
12015018807
12015018790
12015018778
12015018809
12015018788
12015018797
12015018783
12015018789
12015018775
12015018804
12015018798
12015018786
12015018816
12015018811
12015018774
12015018793
12015018812
12015018761
12015018818
12015018779
12015018796
12015018792
12015018763
12015018815
12015018791
12015018800
12015018819

12015018808
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(M.B.A))

PAWAR NITIN DILIP

PAWAR RISHIKESH SATISH

PENDE PRAJAKTA SURESH

PORE MANGESH RAJENDRA

RAMGADE VRUSHANK VIJAY

RUPNAWAR SANJAY LAXMAN

SAKUNDE AKASH PRAKASH

SARGAR PRAKASH BALU

SAWANT TEJASHRI KALIDAS

SHAIKH NILOPHAR HASAN

SHELAR SWAPNALI PADMAKAR

SHELKE PRATIKSHA DHANAJI

SHENDE ASHITOSH KISAN

SHINDE AVINASH VILAS

SHINDE SONALI SHIVAJI

SODMISE LALITA ARUN

SONWALKAR AMIT DNYANESHWAR

SONWALKAR SHRIKANT DHULA

SURVE GAURI DATTATRYA

TAWARE MAYURI KHANDERAO

TELI SAGAR LILACHAND

TEMBARE DHARTI DHANAJI

TILEKAR ISHAWARI RAVINDRA

VANVE AKSHAY MAHADEO

VHORKATE SUHAS KESHAV

WARE SHEETAL LAXMAN

YADAV DNYANESHWAR MANIK

YADAV SAGAR ASHOK

ZADE RAJANI DNYANESHWAR

SHOBHA

CHHAYA

ALKA

MAYA

SANGEETA

INDUBAI

LATA

NANDA

ARUNA

JUBEDA

KUSUM

PRABHA

SANGITA

PRAMILA

MANDA

ALKA

SANGITA

REKHA

SHAILA

SUNANDA

KAVITA

CHHABUTAI

ANITA

SARSWATI

SAVITA

MEENA

RUKMINI

SAKUNTALA

LALITA

College Unipune ID:IMMP011730
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12015018801

12015018799

12015018762

12015018806

12015018768

12015018817

12015018764

12015018777
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12015018773

12015018784

12015018813

12015018770

12015018787

12015018785

12015018771

12015018767

12015018780

12015018803

12015018805

12015018802

12015018765

12015018810

12015018814

12015018769

12015018772

12015018794
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